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Hex del 3=
pioTecH | DOLPHI | —ava. | RaMEsH SPIKE | P ATE
SR. | DESCRIPTI | INTERN | NSALES | TRADIN | AGROCH | SHRIRA | PESTO | ooopo
NO. ON ACK | ATIONA | CORPOR | G ror | MAGRO | CHEM | \ooorr s
CORPOR | AGENCY | PVT.
LLTD ATION | CORPO | ArioN TION
RATION | LTD.
Alphacyper
1 | mthrin 10% | (Per Liter) 0 975 700 0 0 1050 648
SC
Bacillus
thurginsis
var
2 | Israelensis (Per Kg.) 1234 1890 1568 0 0 1950 1233
5% WP
(NVBDCP
Approved)
Bifenthrin
3 10% WP ISI | (Per Kg.) 0 4150 4950 4160 4200 5200 4000
mark
Cyfluthrin
0
4 ;}/;%\i ;| (Per Liter 0 2590 | 2020 0 0 2600 | 2015
mark
5 Sg{;ﬂ%‘e;hé’ (Per Liter) 0 1305 1675 0 0 1298 798
Dichlorovos
6 76% EC ISI | (Per Liter) 0 1500 1100 0 0 1550 1050
mark




SR.
NO.

DESCRIPTI
ON

PACK

BIOTECH

INTERN

ATIONA
LLTD

DOLPHI

N SALES

CORPOR
ATION

LAQSH
ATA
TRADIN

CORPO
RATION

RAMESH
AGROCH
EM
CORPOR
ATION

SHRIRA

M AGRO
AGENCY

SPIKE

PESTO

CHEM
PVT.
LTD.

RATE
AFTER
NEGOTIA
TION

Diflubenzer
on 2%

Tablet WHO
approved

(Per 5gm.)

71

S2

75

51

Diflubenzer
on 25%WP
WHO
approved &
NVBDCP

(Per Kg.)

5580

5168

5800

5159

Diflubenzur

on 20% SC
.+.

Deltamethri
n 2%

(Per Liter)

4900

3900

4850

3890

10

Harbal
Sanitizer
(Combinatio
n of
Citronela
Oil, Pine
Oil,
Marigold
Oil,& other
Herbal
Extracts

(Per Liter)

650

560

710

500

11

Jet Spray
Machine
(Comp —
Foggers
India, SKY
Engineering,
IPC)

(Per Unit)

465000

490000

476500

464000

12

Lambda
Cyhalothrin
9.7% CS
WHO
approved

(Per Liter)

4650

4200

4760

3600

13

M.L.O. Oil

(Per Liter)

172

162

153.40

108

14

Malathion
50% EC ISI

mark

(Per Liter)

850

580

910

530

15

Novaluron
10% EC

(Per Liter)

3990

4350

3900

4200

4590

3880

16

Polydimethyls
ioxane
(PDMS) 70%

(Per Liter)

4750

6100

5200

4985

6380

4745

17

Propoxure
2% Bait

(Per Kg.)

690

750

725

708

840

680

18

Propoxure
20% E.C
(ISI Mark)

(Per Liter)

1860

1890

1869

1888

1975

1845

19

Pyrethrum
2% E.C (ISI
Mark)

(Per Liter)

2460

2660

2475

2550

2788

2440

20

Pyrethrum
2% Ettract
(ISI Mark)

(Per Liter)

2360

2590

2370

2440

2770

2340

21

Pyrosene Oil
E ISI mark

(Per Liter)

826

920

830

862

975

793




LAQSH

SPIKE

BIOTECH | DOLPHI ATA RAMESH RATE
SR. | DESCRIPTI INTERN | NSALES | TRADIN | AGROCH | SHRIRA | PESTO | o op
NO. ON PACK | ATiONA EM | MAGRO | CHEM
' e CO'II}POR COEPO CORPOR | AGENCY PVT NEGOTIA
ATION 0 ;
o b ATION LTD. TION
Temephos
22 | 50% ECISI | (Per Liter) 0 1465 1690 1450 1489 1525 1410
mark
Spray Pump = d
(Bronze — :
23 12 Liter) (Per Unit) 0 7685 9900 7880 7960 8875 7675
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